
CITYOFGP.COM/MEMBERSHIP

Eastlink Centre 2023 Rates & Membership

*Conditions apply, see cityofgp.com/membership for details

Day Rate

$24.50

$11.00

$8.00

$6.00

Free

Family*

Adult

Senior, Student, Youth*

Child (3–12)

Tiny Tots (Under 3)

10 Punch
Pass

$220.50

$99.00

$72.00

$54.00

Free

one 
Month

$133.75

$67.00

$43.50

$31.50

Free

Annual
Prepaid

$1,325.50

$662.75

$429.75

$310.25

Free

Ongoing 
Monthly

$121.50

$60.75

$39.50

$28.50

Free

Member Benefits

• Access to amenities including the �tness centre, aquatics, track, 
squash and racquetball courts, �eldhouse, concourse and Design 
Works Centre.

• Drop-in dryland and aquatics instructor-led �tness classes.

• PlayCare for children ages 6 months to seven years old.

• Drop-in activity times.

Withdrawal Policy

Annual prepaid and ongoing monthly memberships can be 
cancelled or held at any time for no fee or penalty after being active 
for at least one (1) month. Seven (7) business days notice before the 
next payment is required to terminate or hold memberships. 

Membership Subsidies

Membership subsidies are available for low-income families. Please 
contact the Eastlink Centre for more information on the Recreation 
Access Program at: 780-830-5000


