



EASTLINK CENTRE 2023 RATES & MEMBERSHIP

	DAY RATE	10 PUNCH Pass	ONE Month	ANNUAL Prepaid	ONGOING Monthly
FAMILY*	\$24.50	\$220.50	\$133.75	\$1,325.50	\$121.50
ADULT	\$11.00	\$99.00	\$67.00	\$662.75	\$60.75
SENIOR, STUDENT, YOUTH*	\$8.00	\$72.00	\$43.50	\$429.75	\$39.50
CHILD (3—12)	\$6.00	\$54.00	\$31.50	\$310.25	\$28.50
TINY TOTS (UNDER 3)	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE

^{*}Conditions apply, see cityofgp.com/membership for details

MEMBER BENEFITS

- Access to amenities including the fitness centre, aquatics, track, squash and racquetball courts, fieldhouse, concourse and Design Works Centre.
- Drop-in dryland and aquatics instructor-led fitness classes.
- PlayCare for children ages 6 months to seven years old.
- Drop-in activity times.

WITHDRAWAL POLICY

Annual prepaid and ongoing monthly memberships can be cancelled or held at any time for no fee or penalty after being active for at least one (1) month. Seven (7) business days notice before the next payment is required to terminate or hold memberships.

MEMBERSHIP SUBSIDIES

Membership subsidies are available for low-income families. Please contact the Eastlink Centre for more information on the Recreation Access Program at: 780-830-5000

CITYOFGP.COM/MEMBERSHIP